
DUO PLUS 
RATES

1 February 2026
(in euros, including VAT)

 Package price (per badge + card)

Price / G badge card 
with e-invoice

Price / badge G card 
with paper invoice(1)

€3.50/month
in France

€4.50/month
in France

Duo Plus 
package

+
€2.40/month

if the badge is used in Spain/
Portugal (2)

+
€2.40/month

if the badge is in circulation in 
Spain/

Portugal (2)

 Other services

Card activation fee .......................................................................................................Free
Replacement due to badge malfunction....................................................................Free
Replacement due to card malfunction ......................................................................Free
Badge damaged, lost, stolen or not returned..........................................................€30
Card loss fee....................................................................................................................€5
Additional badge holder ..............................................................................................Free
Badge delivery fee (to mainland France) .................................................................€4.90
Badge delivery fee (abroad) ......................................................................................€10.00
Card delivery costs (to mainland France) .................................................................£3.50
Card delivery fee (to other countries).......................................................................€6
Delivery costs for the holder .......................................................................................€2.90
Charges for blocking the card at the initiative of APRR or AREA............................€11
Provision of a duplicate monthly invoice .....................................................................€2
Provision of an annual billing summary ....................................................................€20
IBAN direct debit instalment..........................................................................................€1.00

(1) Paper invoices are only issued for France.
(2) All transactions recorded in France and/or Spain and/or Portugal, as well as the 
corresponding management fees, will be invoiced monthly from the 1st to the 31st.

Fulli, the APRR service brand.
www.fulli.com E Q M

http://www.fulli.com/

